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Practice 1: Initial Evaluation [Deadline: Friday, 19th September 2014] 
Practice 2: Principles and Aims of Education. ECE and Primary Curricula. General Principles and Objectives of ECE and Primary Ed [Deadline: Monday, 6th October 2014] 
Practice 3: Unit of Work and Year Planning Part 1 [Deadline: Friday, 24th October 2014] 
Practice 4: The CEFR and Plurilingualism [Deadline: Tuesday, 14th October 2014] 
Practice 5: Unit of Work and Year Planning Part 2 [Deadline: Tuesday, 11th November 2014] 
Practice 6: Greetings and routines for your unit of work. [Deadline: Tuesday, 18th October 2014] 
Oral presentation: Stories [Monday & Tuesday, 27th – 28th October 2014] 
Practice 7: Tasks [Deadline: Friday, 7th November 2014] 
Practice 8: Evaluation 3rd & 6th grades of Primary considering Diagnostic Evaluation [Deadline: Friday, 14th November 2014] 
Oral presentation: Games, arts and crafts and cut-outs for the unit of work [Deadline: Monday & Tuesday, 17th – 18th November 2014] 
Practice 9: Methodology, complementary/supplementary activities and activities for oral skills [Deadline: Thursday, 20th November 2014] 
Practice 10: ICT and activities for written skills [Deadline: Tuesday, 25th November 2014] 
Practice 11: Evaluation [Deadline: Friday, 5th December 2014] 
Practice 12: Self-assessment and Portfolio [Deadline: Tuesday, 9th December 2014] 
Practice 13: Rubrics [Deadline: Friday, 12th December 2014] 
Hand in Unit of work and Year Planning [Deadline: Monday & Tuesday, 15th -16th 
December 2014
NOTE.-Practices 3 and 5 will be checked in class as well as oral presentations
